
Soaring Eagle Mountain Run

18 & 19 October 2014

AfriSki Mountain Resort

Rank Race # Surname Name Race Category Day 1 Day 2 Total

1 323 Lee Geoffrey 2 Day Vet Male 03:42:57 01:55:25 5:38:22

2 322 Delport Stefanus 2 Day Vet Male 03:52:24 02:10:03 6:02:27

3 400 Appelgryn Wynand 2 Day Open Male 03:56:05 02:10:56 6:07:01

4 327 Attwell Leslie 2 Day Open Male 04:02:07 02:10:16 6:12:23

5 398 van Heerden Hennie 2 Day Open Male 04:40:58 02:36:30 7:17:28

6 320 Standeaven Donnee 2 Day Open Female 04:54:28 02:41:42 7:36:10

7 324 Burger Louw 2 Day Open Male 05:13:06 02:46:00 7:59:06

8 321 Minnaar Salo 2 Day Open Male 05:27:23 02:41:42 8:09:05

9 382 Heroldt Deborah 2 Day Vet Female 07:48:59 04:31:55 12:20:54

10 379 Van Wyk Leon 2 Day Vet Male 07:49:03 04:31:55 12:20:58

325 Hofmeyr Murray 2 Day Vet Male 06:04:35

326 Hofmeyr Retha 2 Day Vet Female 06:04:35

Overall Male

Rank Race # Surname Name Race Category Time Day 2 Total

1 323 Lee Geoffrey 2 Day Vet Male 03:42:57 01:55:25 5:38:22

2 322 Delport Stefanus 2 Day Vet Male 03:52:24 02:10:03 6:02:27

3 400 Appelgryn Wynand 2 Day Open Male 03:56:05 02:10:56 6:07:01

4 327 Attwell Leslie 2 Day Open Male 04:02:07 02:10:16 6:12:23

5 398 van Heerden Hennie 2 Day Open Male 04:40:58 02:36:30 7:17:28

6 324 Burger Louw 2 Day Open Male 05:13:06 02:46:00 7:59:06

7 321 Minnaar Salo 2 Day Open Male 05:27:23 02:41:42 8:09:05

9 379 Van Wyk Leon 2 Day Vet Male 07:49:03 04:31:55 12:20:58

8 325 Hofmeyr Murray 2 Day Vet Male 06:04:35

Overall Female

Rank Race # Surname Name Race Category Time Day 2 Total

1 320 Standeaven Donnee 2 Day Open Female 04:54:28 02:41:42 7:36:10

3 382 Heroldt Deborah 2 Day Vet Female 07:48:59 04:31:55 12:20:54

2 326 Hofmeyr Retha 2 Day Vet Female 06:04:35

Open Male

Rank Race # Surname Name Race Category Time Day 2 Total

1 400 Appelgryn Wynand 2 Day Open Male 03:56:05 02:10:56 6:07:01

2 327 Attwell Leslie 2 Day Open Male 04:02:07 02:10:16 6:12:23

3 398 van Heerden Hennie 2 Day Open Male 04:40:58 02:36:30 7:17:28

4 324 Burger Louw 2 Day Open Male 05:13:06 02:46:00 7:59:06

5 321 Minnaar Salo 2 Day Open Male 05:27:23 02:41:42 8:09:05



Vet Male

Rank Race # Surname Name Race Category Time Day 2 Total

1 323 Lee Geoffrey 2 Day Vet Male 03:42:57 01:55:25 5:38:22

2 322 Delport Stefanus 2 Day Vet Male 03:52:24 02:10:03 6:02:27

4 379 Van Wyk Leon 2 Day Vet Male 07:49:03 04:31:55 12:20:58

325 Hofmeyr Murray 2 Day Vet Male 06:04:35

Open Female

Rank Race # Surname Name Race Category Time Day 2 Total

1 320 Standeaven Donnee 2 Day Open Female 04:54:28 02:41:42 7:36:10

Vet Female

Rank Race # Surname Name Race Category Time Day 2 Total

1 382 Heroldt Deborah 2 Day Vet Female 07:48:59 04:31:55 12:20:54

326 Hofmeyr Retha 2 Day Vet Female 06:04:35


